Updated 6/1/2024Updated 6/1/2024
“Award Winning Manufacturer”
Product20252025
GuideGuide
Black Appliance PackagesBlack Appliance Packages
Coil TopCoil Top
Electric RangeElectric Range

Upgrade Stomped CeilingUpgrade Stomped Ceiling
Stiled WainscotStiled Wainscot
w/ Panels to match Stilesw/ Panels to match Stiles
Upgrade Curtain RodUpgrade Curtain Rod
(Valance not Included)(Valance not Included)
Perimeter Heat Perimeter Heat
Wall Mount RegisterWall Mount Register
Standard 2” Plastic MiniblindsStandard 2” Plastic Miniblinds
Ceiling BeamsCeiling Beams
Toe Kick RegisterToe Kick Register
Standard Popcorn CeilingStandard Popcorn Ceiling
Upgrade Knockdown CeilingUpgrade Knockdown Ceiling
6/1/2024 Page 21
Entertainment CentersEntertainment Centers
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4022-ALLOption 4022-ALL
Open Back Entertainment CenterOpen Back Entertainment Center
Option 4022-2016Option 4022-2016
Barn DoorBarn Door
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4024-ALLOption 4024-ALL
Floating Entertainment CenterFloating Entertainment Center
Option 4022-001Option 4022-001
Offset Entertainment CenterOffset Entertainment Center
Option 4026-ALLOption 4026-ALL
Farmstead Media WallFarmstead Media Wall
Option 4025-ALLOption 4025-ALL
6/1/2024
Page 22
Entertainment Centers & FireplacesEntertainment Centers & Fireplaces
2”x10” Groutless Small Brick Entertainment Center2”x10” Groutless Small Brick Entertainment Center
(Bookcases behind Brick)(Bookcases behind Brick)
Option 4023-SMALLOption 4023-SMALL
2 Base Cabinets w/ Bookcases Above Countertop2 Base Cabinets w/ Bookcases Above Countertop
Option 4022-003Option 4022-003
60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote
Includes: Shiplap & Smart Panel Mantel Includes: Shiplap & Smart Panel Mantel
Option 6000-ALLOption 6000-ALL
Shown w/ Opt Cubbie & Wire & Brace for TVShown w/ Opt Cubbie & Wire & Brace for TV
Entertainment CenterEntertainment Center
Option 4022-002Option 4022-002
60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote60” Simplifire Electric Fireplace w/ Remote
Includes: Groutless Small Brick (Brick up to Mantel) & Smart Panel Mantel Includes: Groutless Small Brick (Brick up to Mantel) & Smart Panel Mantel
Option 6014-SMALLOption 6014-SMALL
(shown w/ W&B for TV)(shown w/ W&B for TV)
Full Wall Entertainment CenterFull Wall Entertainment Center
Includes: 2 Can Lights & Bucks Country StoneIncludes: 2 Can Lights & Bucks Country Stone
Option 7652-ALLOption 7652-ALL
6/1/2024
Page 23
FireplacesFireplaces
Bucks Country FireplaceBucks Country Fireplace
Option 6007-ALLOption 6007-ALL
Stacked Stone FireplaceStacked Stone Fireplace
Option 6002-ALLOption 6002-ALL
Stacked Stone FireplaceStacked Stone Fireplace
Includes: 2 Base Cabinets w/ Floating ShelvesIncludes: 2 Base Cabinets w/ Floating Shelves
Option 6001-ALLOption 6001-ALL
5”x10” Groutless Large Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel Mantel5”x10” Groutless Large Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel Mantel
(Brick up to Mantel)(Brick up to Mantel)
Option 6008-LARGEOption 6008-LARGE
Bucks Country FireplaceBucks Country Fireplace
Includes: 2 Bookcases w/ Doors & 2 Can LightsIncludes: 2 Bookcases w/ Doors & 2 Can Lights
Option 6004-ALLOption 6004-ALL
2”x10” Groutless Small Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel Mantel2”x10” Groutless Small Brick Fireplace w/ Smart Panel Mantel
(Brick up to Mantel)(Brick up to Mantel)
Option 6008-SMALLOption 6008-SMALL
6/1/2024 Page 24
Interior TrimInterior Trim
Standard 1 1/2” Wrapped Trim T/OStandard 1 1/2” Wrapped Trim T/O Upgrade 3 1/2” Wrapped Ceiling CoveUpgrade 3 1/2” Wrapped Ceiling Cove
High Profile Painted Wood TrimHigh Profile Painted Wood Trim

Option 1184-102Option 1184-102
(Shown in Optional Monochromatic Exterior Package)(Shown in Optional Monochromatic Exterior Package)
Eyebrow on Hitch over WindowEyebrow on Hitch over Window
Includes:Includes:
2 Exterior Lights2 Exterior Lights
Option 3009-SGLOption 3009-SGL
6/1/2024
Page 27
ExteriorsExteriors
Sunshine Exterior PackageSunshine Exterior Package
(Sidewall)(Sidewall)
Includes:Includes:
Mini Dormer inside Recessed DormerMini Dormer inside Recessed Dormer
3 Columns with Metal Awning & Lineal around Windows3 Columns with Metal Awning & Lineal around Windows
Shake Accents with 2 Exterior LightsShake Accents with 2 Exterior Lights
Option 1184-SUNSHINEOption 1184-SUNSHINE
(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)
Craftsman Exterior PackageCraftsman Exterior Package
Includes:Includes:
2 Smart Panel Columns with Compass Siding Insert2 Smart Panel Columns with Compass Siding Insert

12’ Composite Smart Panel Porch12’ Composite Smart Panel Porch
Option 1406-001Option 1406-001
(Model 0764R Only)(Model 0764R Only)
6/1/2024 Page 31
ExteriorsExteriors
Recessed EntryRecessed Entry
w/ Outdoor Carpetw/ Outdoor Carpet
Option 3010-001Option 3010-001
Off Door Side Rear PorchOff Door Side Rear Porch
w/ SGD, (3) 30”x72” Windows,w/ SGD, (3) 30”x72” Windows,
& 2 Can Lights& 2 Can Lights
Option 1405-4643POption 1405-4643P
(Model 4643P Only)(Model 4643P Only)
Black Metal AwningBlack Metal Awning
with Lineal over Windowwith Lineal over Window
Option 1184-SGL & Option 1184-DBLOption 1184-SGL & Option 1184-DBL
6/1/2024
Page 32
ExteriorsExteriors
Clear Skies Exterior Hitch TreatmentClear Skies Exterior Hitch Treatment
Includes:Includes:
Board & Batten w/ Vinyl ColumnsBoard & Batten w/ Vinyl Columns
Lineal & 2 Exterior LightsLineal & 2 Exterior Lights
Option 1188-001Option 1188-001
Cedar Support Black Metal AwningCedar Support Black Metal Awning
with Lineal over Windowwith Lineal over Window
Option 1184-SGLCEDAR & Option 1184-DBLCEDAROption 1184-SGLCEDAR & Option 1184-DBLCEDAR
Rock Sunshine Exterior TreatmentRock Sunshine Exterior Treatment
(Sidewall)(Sidewall)
Includes:Includes:
Mini Dormer inside Recessed DormerMini Dormer inside Recessed Dormer
3 Columns with Metal Awning & Lineal around Windows3 Columns with Metal Awning & Lineal around Windows
Rock Accents with 2 Exterior LightsRock Accents with 2 Exterior Lights
(Shown with Black Exterior, Cedar Columns & Awning)(Shown with Black Exterior, Cedar Columns & Awning)
Option 1184-SUNSHINEROCKOption 1184-SUNSHINEROCK
(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)
6/1/2024 Page 33
ExteriorsExteriors
Rock Craftsman Exterior TreatmentRock Craftsman Exterior Treatment
Includes:Includes:
2 Smart Panel Columns with Vinyl Rock Insert2 Smart Panel Columns with Vinyl Rock Insert
Lineal around WindowsLineal around Windows
Flush Mount DormerFlush Mount Dormer
Option 1186-002Option 1186-002
(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)(Only Available w/ 3/12 Roof Pitch)
(Shown with Black Exterior Trim Package)(Shown with Black Exterior Trim Package)
Black Exterior Trim PackageBlack Exterior Trim Package
Option 1189-ALLOption 1189-ALL
Black LP Siding Trim Around WindowBlack LP Siding Trim Around Window
Option 3157-ALL & Option 3158-ALLOption 3157-ALL & Option 3158-ALL
Cedar Wrapped Porch, Rock Accent,Cedar Wrapped Porch, Rock Accent,
White Board & Batton, Full DormerWhite Board & Batton, Full Dormer
& Decorative Cedar Accent in Dormer& Decorative Cedar Accent in Dormer
Double Dormer with Cedar AccentsDouble Dormer with Cedar Accents
(MOD Only - Shiploose)(MOD Only - Shiploose)
Cedar Wrapped Porch, Azek DeckingCedar Wrapped Porch, Azek Decking
White Board & Batton AccentWhite Board & Batton Accent
6/1/2024
Page 34
ExteriorsExteriors
Rock Lantern Exterior PackageRock Lantern Exterior Package
Includes:Includes:
Mini Dormer with Vinyl Rock AccentMini Dormer with Vinyl Rock Accent
2 Columns & 2 Exterior Lights2 Columns & 2 Exterior Lights
Option 1185-ROCKLANTERNOption 1185-ROCKLANTERN
Rock Sunshine Exterior HitchRock Sunshine Exterior Hitch
(Hitch End)(Hitch End)
Includes:Includes:
Bumpout with Vinyl Rock AccentBumpout with Vinyl Rock Accent
Lineal around WindowLineal around Window
Metal Awning and 2 Exterior LightsMetal Awning and 2 Exterior Lights
Option 1184-ROCKSUNSHINEOption 1184-ROCKSUNSHINE
0683C Exterior Treatment0683C Exterior Treatment
Dormer Centered Over Living Room Windows w/ Columns, Dormer Centered Over Living Room Windows w/ Columns,
Lineals, Board & Batten Inbetween & Shake In The GableLineals, Board & Batten Inbetween & Shake In The Gable
Option 1187-ALLOption 1187-ALL
Shake in Recessed Entry ilo SidingShake in Recessed Entry ilo Siding
Option 1180-ALLOption 1180-ALL
Recessed Porch w/ Azek Decking & Recessed Can LightRecessed Porch w/ Azek Decking & Recessed Can Light
Option 1410-AZEKOption 1410-AZEK
6/1/2024 Page 35
ExteriorsExteriors